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Группа No 1    10:30    Дорожка 1
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ПЛАТИЦЫНА Вероника МОО  1  V  2  1  1  V 0.333 -13 15 6
ЛЕВЧУК Милана МОО  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 25 30 1
КАДЗИЛОВА Мелания МОО  4  1  4  1  1  3 0.000 -14 14 7
МАРТЫНОВИЧ Вера МОО  V  1  V  3  4  3 0.333 -5 21 4
ГОЛУБЕВА Анастасия МОО  V  1  V  V  V  V 0.833 11 26 2
ФЕДЯНИНА Екатерина МОО  V  1 V3  V  3  V 0.667 3 22 3
БАРЯКТАРОВИЧ Милана МОО  4  0  V  V  2  3 0.333 -7 19 5

Группа No 2    10:30    Дорожка 2
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ИСАЕВА Софья МОО  2  V  V  V  V  V 0.833 11 27 3
ЕВСТРАТОВА Алина МОО  V  V  V  2  V  V 0.833 16 27 2
ЯГУНОВА Вероника МОО  4  1  V  2  V  V 0.500 2 22 4
РОМАНОВА Анна МОО  0  1  0  1  V  1 0.167 -19 8 6
ТИМИНА Анна МОО  4  V  V  V  V  V 0.833 18 29 1
МАЛАХОВА Анастасия МОО  0  0  4  2  0  1 0.000 -23 7 7
ТАРАНЕНКО София МОО  3  2  1  V  1  V 0.333 -5 17 5

Группа No 3    10:30    Дорожка 3
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ДЗОБАЕВА София МОО  V  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 33 35 1
БАБАЕВА Софья МОО  0  V  V  0  V  V  V 0.714 1 25 3
ГОРОХОВА Злата МОО  0  3  V  0  1  2  2 0.143 -17 13 7
СМАКАЕВА Анна МОО  0  3  0  0  1  1  4 0.000 -26 9 8
ЧАСОВНИКОВА Стефания МОО  1  V  V  V  V  V  V 0.857 19 31 2
КУЗНЕЦОВА Ирина МОО  0  4  V  V  4  V  V 0.571 11 28 4
РАЗМАХАЕВА Мария МОО  1  4  V  V  1  0  V 0.429 -2 21 5
БЕЛОВА Варвара МОО  0  0  V  V  2  0  0 0.286 -19 12 6
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ран фамилия и имя субъект РФ п/в пкз. н.у. группа
1 ДЗОБАЕВА София МОО 1.000 33 35 квалифицированных
2 ЛЕВЧУК Милана МОО 1.000 25 30 квалифицированных
3 ЧАСОВНИКОВА Стефания МОО 0.857 19 31 квалифицированных
4 ТИМИНА Анна МОО 0.833 18 29 квалифицированных
5 ЕВСТРАТОВА Алина МОО 0.833 16 27 квалифицированных
6 ИСАЕВА Софья МОО 0.833 11 27 квалифицированных
7 ГОЛУБЕВА Анастасия МОО 0.833 11 26 квалифицированных
8 БАБАЕВА Софья МОО 0.714 1 25 квалифицированных
9 ФЕДЯНИНА Екатерина МОО 0.667 3 22 квалифицированных

10 КУЗНЕЦОВА Ирина МОО 0.571 11 28 квалифицированных
11 ЯГУНОВА Вероника МОО 0.500 2 22 квалифицированных
12 РАЗМАХАЕВА Мария МОО 0.429 -2 21 квалифицированных
13 МАРТЫНОВИЧ Вера МОО 0.333 -5 21 квалифицированных
14 ТАРАНЕНКО София МОО 0.333 -5 17 квалифицированных
15 БАРЯКТАРОВИЧ Милана МОО 0.333 -7 19 квалифицированных
16 ПЛАТИЦЫНА Вероника МОО 0.333 -13 15 квалифицированных
17 БЕЛОВА Варвара МОО 0.286 -19 12 выбывший
18 РОМАНОВА Анна МОО 0.167 -19 8 выбывший
19 ГОРОХОВА Злата МОО 0.143 -17 13 выбывший
20 КАДЗИЛОВА Мелания МОО 0.000 -14 14 выбывший
21 МАЛАХОВА Анастасия МОО 0.000 -23 7 выбывший
22 СМАКАЕВА Анна МОО 0.000 -26 9 выбывший
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